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
4 4+washrm, 4 car gar on 1.5 acre with ~ “E” vinyl windows. 1000+t
municipal water & nat gas! Granite, TREX deck with spa. Gor-
hrdwd & ceramic floors. Grand foyer geous landscaping. Fab
with granite floor & finely crafted solid Vviews. 20 min to airport.
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= construction which can be
. Ascem on ceiling of large ~
. 123°x 23’ garage. Fenced
=% =i fin-ground, heated, kidney §§
-Ashaped, cement pool &

= .
O

¥ MBR with walk-out to

Nature lover’s Hide Away! Unique, balcony o/l pool. Main WR
. ] gorgeous, private, open concept, home  With whirl tub & sauna.
8 Jon 15+acres on quiet paved road in  Excellent well. Rock
AR @ Milton, South of Hwy 7, West of Acton. gardens: Fenced pool. Dog
Cﬂhﬂﬂﬂ & lfg pﬂﬂl‘ 5 bdrms, 2 washrooms. Cement block  run. Trails through woods!

am DR 5 bdrms (2 with

R ensuites): 5 washrooms (2
with whirl tubs); library &
=12 finished recreation rooms.
car gar & 2 bdrms built
with insulated concrete
forms & radiant heat. Black
Walnut trees on 30 ac at

= = ¥ the rear. Swim-in pond.
Fabulous Owen Sound ledge rock & Min to: grade school in
brick home on ~ 50 ac o/l pond & hills Marsville, Belwood Lake,
to West. Large foyer; high ceilings: Hillsburgh & all amenities
huge Family rm with FP & walk-out in Orangeville. Just 10 min
to large deck; LR(den) with FP: formal N of Hillsburgh. $699,000
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beeeding barn...3 tracks
(5/8 mile oval thoroughbred
i Ytrack inside standard bred
L P Jtrack & a 900 metre straight
=4track), a 6 horse comput-
erized walker/runner,
many oak & electrical
fenced paddocks, 2 wells,
manager’s house & 2 staff

uﬂmam with Me Stable” One of trailers. 2 road frontages. |

= A (aledon’s finest thoroughbred/standard Between Tamarac Estates§
. Y bred race horse facilities with ~49 & Mono Mills. ~ South of

stalls (24 are inside an indoor arena), HWYy 9. West of Airport Rd.

4 large barns plus a new office/lab/ < $10,500/HCI'E!

Oak hardwood floors.
Beautifully finished lower
flevel with huge party
{room with brick, floor
1to ceiling FP with insert,™
§sitting rm & 2nd kitchen!
L shaped sun rm. Double
- Jdetached garage, carport,
‘3 = . '« ~+ Y driveshed, rabbit barn
. & Landscaped 5 acres with pond! Sof & inground pool! Huge
Georgetown! Less than 5 minutesto  Paved driveway with
Hwys 401, 407 & Miss. 4 bdrm, 2WR, Parking for 20+ vehicles:p,
——— all brick home. Lovingly maintained ~ Place for a huge garden.
Halton Hills: 4 bdrm, 2 gar, i/g pool & improved. All vinyl clad windows. Invite your friends. $599K
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. DUTHGATE ON 2 FA\*'ED R'DADS
15 min NW of Shelburne. ~70 ac hay, 25
bush. Almost renovated. W of Shelburne
on Hwy 89, N on Grey-Road 8 to 1065992
outhgate Road 10, NW corner. (Proton)

. =1 3 adjacent, fully leased,
. .- _ e =4 zoned (C1 & C1(H)),
N esssssmsETE St.  1/2 acre next to mall

Actun CnmmermalfRes Investment: onMain St North, Acton.




